FAIRCHILD WHEELER INTERDISTRICT MAGNET HIGH SCHOOL
TRUMBULL HIGH SCHOOL
DAILY - (MONDAY - FRIDAY)

AM ROUTE
2017/2018
BUS #1
7:20am Trumbull High School
72 Strobel Rd
Trumbull
7:55am Fairchild Wheeler Interdistrict Magnet School

840 Old Town Road



FAIRCHILD WHEELER INTERDISTRICT MAGNET HIGH SCHOOL
TRUMBULL HIGH SCHOOL
DAILY — (MONDAY — FRIDAY)

AM ROUTE
2017/2018
BUS #2
7:25am Trumbull High School
72 Strobel Rd
Trumbull
7:55am Fairchild Wheeler Interdistrict Magnet School

840 Old Town Road



FAIRCHILD WHEELER
TRUMBULL #1
2017/2018

2:05PM FAIRCHILD WHEELER INTER-DISTRICT MAGNET

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

840 OLD TOWN ROAD
PM ROUTE

HALF-DAYS ONLY

CROWN STREET & MIDDLEBOOK ROAD
OLD TOWN ROAD & FROSTVIEW DRIVE
MAIN STREET & OCHSNER PLACE
MADISON AVE & CHESTNUT HILL RD
MADISON AVE & JEFFERSON STREET
MADISON AVE & CANOE BROOK ROAD
COTTAGE STREET & DALECOT DRIVE
GLENSPRING ROAD & DALECOT DRIVE
MAIN STREET & CHURCHILL ROAD
MAIN STREET & LAKE AVENUE
MADISON AVE & LAKE AVENUE
STONEHOUSE ROAD & TANGLEWOOD ROAD
PONOMA ROAD & WOODHAVEN DRIVE
MADISON AVENUE & BRITTANY AVE
TASHUA ROAD & HAVILAND DRIVE
OLD TOWN ROAD & SYLVAN DRIVE

OLD TOWN ROAD & OMAN STREET



FAIRCHILD WHEELER
TRUMBULL #2
2017/2018

2:05PM FAIRCHILD WHEELER INTER-DISTRICT MAGNET

9.

10.

1.

840 OLD TOWN ROAD

PM ROUTE

HALF-DAYS ONLY

SILVER LANE & NICHOLS AVENUE
BRIARWOOD TERRACE & WOODCREST AVENUE
WHITE PLAINS RD & BEARDSLEY PKWY
BEARDSLEY PKWY & HILLCREST RD
BOB WHITE LANE & HILLSTON RD
WHITE PLAINS RD & BAYBERRY RD
GREENWOOD DRIVE & TWITCHGRASS RD
UNITY ROAD & UNITY DRIV
HUNTINGTON TPKE & NORTH STREET
BOOTH HILL RD & MISCHA HILL RD

BOOTH HILL RD & WISTERIA ROAD

TRUMBULL HIGH SCHOOL

12,
13,
14.
15.
16.
7.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

24.

ROLLINGWOOD ROAD & LEFFERT STREET
BEACON HILL RD & PILGRIM ROAD
BOOTH HILL ROAD & PILGRIM RD
DANIELS FARM RD & SCENIC HILL RD
CORAL DRIVE & GREENBRIER RD
BARNSWALLOYW DRIVE & LEWIS RD
BEACH HILL ROAD & TELLER ROAD
PARLOR ROCK RD & BROADWAY RD
REGINA STREET & CANTERBURY RD
EDISON ROAD & LEONARD STREET
EDISON ROAD & WOOLSLEY AVE
EDISON ROAD & CHURCH HILL RD

WHITE PLAINS RD RESERVOIR AVE



